

Club Rate Schedule

Effective November 1, 2022

Golf

Resident Trail Fee Annual Charge:	\$2,200
Member Cart Fees: 18 holes 9 holes	\$ 32 \$ 20
<u>Golf Fees: November – April</u> Guest Fees are inclusive of cart fee.	
Accompanied Guest Fees: 18 holes 9 holes	\$ 135 \$ 85
Unaccompanied Guest Fee: 18 holes	\$ 235
Guest Pass Package (6 passes @) Guest Pass Package (12 passes @)	\$ 115 \$ 105
<u>Golf Fees: May – October</u> Guest Fees are inclusive of cart fee.	
Accompanied Guest Fees: 18 holes 9 holes	\$60 \$40
Unaccompanied Guest Fee: 18 holes	\$ 120
Private Lessons: Head Professional / Director of Instr 30 minutes 60 minutes	uction: \$ 70 \$ 130
PGA Member: 30 minutes 60 minutes	\$65 \$120
Associate PGA Member: 30 minutes 60 minutes	\$55 \$100
Annual bag storage:	\$ 220
Annual locker fee:	\$ 330
Daily club rental:	\$ 45

Food & Beverage

A 20% service charge will be applied to all home delivery orders.

Tennis

Private Lessons:	
30 minutes	\$ 50
45 minutes	\$ 75
60 minutes	\$ 85
Stringing:	\$ 40/ racquet
Ball Machine:	
Per hour	\$ 15
Annually	\$ 150
Daily Guest Fees:	
November - April	\$ 15 /guest
May - October	\$ 5/guest

Fitness Center

Personal Training: 30 minutes 45 minutes 60 minutes	\$50 \$65 \$75
60 Minute Pilates Sessions: Private: Duet: Small Group (3-4)	\$80 \$60 /person \$40 /person
Daily Guest Fee : Group Class Guest Fee: (Day Guests & House Guests)	\$15 /person \$15 /person

CORE Club

Daily Guest Fee: \$15 / child

Please note: The applicable fees and charges set forth in this schedule are subject to change at any time. 7% sales tax is applicable for all fees listed and will be applied accordingly.

Effective 11/1/2022



Frenchman's Reserve is a private, social, and recreational Club located in the prestigious Palm Beach area.

This Country Club community and Arnold Palmer Signature Golf Course create a spectacular environment. It is a special place, reserved for those with a passion for life's finest.

> Membership in Frenchman's Reserve means more than merely the right to play. It is a confirmation that you belong.

<u>Golf</u>

- · 18-Hole Arnold Palmer Signature Golf Course
- · 4.5 Acre Short Game Practice Facility
- · Pitching & Putting Greens and Driving Range
- · Golf Pro Shop

Grande Clubhouse

- · Main Dining Room with seating for up to 300
- · Grille Room, Lounge and Outdoor Dining Terrace
- · Library/Private Dining Room
- · Women's Locker Room
- · Women's Card Room
- · Men's Locker Room
- · Men's Card Room

Parc Restaurant

Fine casual dining with indoor and outdoor seating in an inviting and stylish atmosphere creating the perfect dining experience.

Fully Appointed Guest Suites

Perfect for entertaining out-of-town family and friends.

<u>Tennis</u>

- · Seven Hydrogrid Clay Tennis Courts
- · Tennis Pro Shop
- · Four Pickleball Courts

CORE Club

- [.] Youth center providing childcare for children ages 1 through 15.
- · Children's Playground
- · Basketball Court
- · Sports Field

Fitness & Pool

- [.] Resort Inspired Swimming Pool with Spa, Children's Area and Poolside Dining Patio.
- [.] Two Poolside Cabanas
- [.] Two Group Fitness Studios
- · Cycling Studio
- · Pilates Studio

Spa & Salon

- · Full Service Treatment Rooms
- $^{\cdot}$ Women's Locker Room with Steam Room
- $^{\cdot}$ Men's Locker Room with Steam Room